
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-2796 Name:

Status:Type: Contract - Amendment Passed

File created: In control:5/8/2023 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:5/16/2023 5/16/2023

Title: Request by the Office of the Purchasing Agent that the County Judge execute an amendment to an
agreement with Tetra Tech, Inc. in the additional amount of $3,037,301 to expand the scope of service
for disaster recovery program management for Harris County for the extended period of April 28, 2023
- April 27, 2024 (190091), MWDBE Contracted Goal: N/A - project was awarded prior to launch of
County's M/WBE Program.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 23-2796 Agreement Job No. 190091 Tetra Tech, Inc..pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court5/16/2023 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

